
LAST NAME FIRST NAME AGENCY COMMITTEE TITLE PHONE E-MAIL

Anderson Jeffery Colorado (303)-757-9188 jeffrey.anderson@dot.state.co.us
Athalye Sunil Arizona Active Member (602)-712-8605 sathalye@dot.state.az.us

Bhattacharyya Chayan Arizonia Active Member (602)-712-7875 Cbhattacharyya@azdot.gov
Bottari Patrick NDOT District III (775)-777-2735 pbottari@dot.state.nv.us
Casey Wade FHWA Active Member (202)-366-4606 wade.casey@fhwa.dot.gov
Clewell Roma NDOT Research (775)-888-7894 rclewell@dot.state.nv.us
Collier Chris Debris Free Industry Liason (805)-390-4818 chris.collier@debrisfree.com
Cooper Kent NDOT Engineering (775)-888-7240 kcooper@dot.state.nv.us
Dyson Thor NDOT District II (775)-834-8300 tdyson@dot.state.nv.us

Elicegui Mark NDOT Bridge (775)-888-7542 meliceguui@dot.state.nv.us
Fromm Doug NDOT District II (775)-834-8327 dfromm@dot.state.nv.us

Galehouse Larry AASHTO TSP-2 Active Member (517)-432-8220 galehou3@msu.edu
Ghafeel Abdul NDOT Bidge Inspection (775)-888-7547 aghafeel@dot.state.nv.us
Ghafoori Nader Univesity of Nevada, LV (702)-895-2531 nader.ghafoori@unlv.edu
Gugino Anthony California Active Member (916)-227-8866 anthony_gugino@dot.ca.gov

Hoffman Bill NDOT Maintenance Active Member (775)-888-7050 whoffman@dot.state.nv.us
Hopwood Ted University of Kentucky Active Member (859)-257-2501 thopwood@engr.uky.edu

Kaiser Reid NDOT Materials (775)-888-7520 rkaiser@dot.state.nv.us
Kevin Lee NDOT District III (775)-770-2710 klee@dot.state.nv.us

Larkin-Thomason Tracy NDOT District II (775)-834-8333 tlarkin@dot.state.nv.us
Lee Michael California Active Member (916)-227-8113 michael_j_lee@dot.ca.gov

Manubay Jennifer NDOT District I Active Member (702)-671-8866 jmanubay@dot.state.nv.us
Martinez Joe NDOT District I (775)-385-6502 jamartinez@dot.state.nv.us
Martini Mary NDOT District I (702)-385-6501 H1101MAM@dot.state.nv.us
Mayer Kent NDOT Maintenance (775)-888-7856 kmayer@dot.state.nv.us
Merrill Brian Texas (512)-416-2232 bmerrill@dot.state.tx.us

Murphy Michael NDOT District III (775)-777-2712 mmurphy@dot.state.nv.us
Nelson Rick NDOT Operations (775)-888-7440 rnelson@dot.state.nv.us
Newton Barton California (916)-227-8841 Barton_Newton@dot.ca.gov

Nord Mark Colorado (303)-512-4073 mark.nord@dot.state.co.us
Padilla Ruben New Mexico Active Member (505)-827-0595 ruben.padilla@state.nm.us
Philbin Terry FHWA (775)-687-5323 Terry.Philbin@fhwa.dot.gov
Potter Chris Utah Active Member (801)-633-6225 cpotter@Utah.gov

SOUTHWEST BRIDGE PRESERVATION & MAINTENANCE WORKING GROUP



Potter Rob NDOT District II Active Member (775)-834-8378 rpotter@dot.state.nv.us
Pullen Jae NDOT District II Active Member (775)-834-8326 jpullen@dot.state.nv.us

Severns Dave NDOT Bridge Inspection (775)-888-7545 dseverns@dot.state.nv.us
Simms Tammy Texas (512)-416-2476 tsimms@dot.state.tx.us

Sorenson James FHWA Active member (202)-366-1333 james.sorenson@dot.gov
Stefonowicz Todd NDOT Bridge Design Active Member (775)-888-7550 tstefonowicz@dot.state.nv.us

Vigil Jeff New Mexico (505)-827-5457 jeff.vigil@state.nm.us


